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BALASUBRAMANYAN INDIA Karnataka 101102009794 1,24,794.00 10-OCT-2020

CHAITRAKR INDIA Karnataka 101102009813 1,59,985.00 08-SEP-2020

SAGARIKAGHOSH INDIA Karnataka 101102010006 1,48,150.00 05-FEB-2021

NAGENDRASHARMA INDIA Karnataka 101102009623 1,42,397.00 24-MAR-2021

ShriVEENAGKAMATH INDIA Karnataka 101102010012 1,14,134.00 18-MAR-2021

PALANNARM INDIA Karnataka 101104000521 66,348.00 18-OCT-2017

ShriNLAKSHMI INDIA Karnataka 101104000630 1,16,142.00 24-NOV-2020

LAKSHMIN INDIA Karnataka 101104000656 1,12,537.00 17-FEB-2021

LAKSHMIN INDIA Karnataka 101104000780 55,274.00 03-SEP-2020

PADMATS INDIA Karnataka 101104000807 92,260.00 24-AUG-2020

NLAKSHMI INDIA Karnataka 101104000641 94,150.00 24-MAR-2021

CASGUPTA INDIA Karnataka 101104000654 2,33,503.00 13-MAR-2021

MARINAMATHAI INDIA Kerala 102104000273 3,05,684.00 01-JAN-2021

MARINAMATHAI INDIA Kerala 102104000274 3,07,901.00 01-JAN-2021

SANTHAG INDIA Kerala 102104000390 1,19,013.00 28-NOV-2020

KJCHANDY INDIA Karnataka 103102008370 2,15,815.00 14-AUG-2014

DRSSOMINYCHANDY INDIA Karnataka 103102008371 5,42,245.00 09-DEC-2014

NSHUBHA INDIA Karnataka 103102009095 1,28,903.00 28-SEP-2020

NSHIVASWAMY INDIA Karnataka 103102009096 1,20,322.00 25-SEP-2020

GAYATHRINIRANJANA INDIA Karnataka 103102009097 1,29,235.00 30-SEP-2020

GAYATHRINIRANJANA INDIA Karnataka 103102009101 1,48,831.00 19-OCT-2020

SHEELABG INDIA Karnataka 103102009134 1,04,050.00 06-APR-2019

CHAYAKUPADHYA INDIA Karnataka 103102009155 1,11,248.00 28-JUL-2020

PADMAT INDIA Telangana 104101002394 15,000.00 07-DEC-2015

PADMAMALINID INDIA Telangana 104102003274 1,29,988.00 16-JUL-2014

MATAKATLAJOYWINSTONSAMUEL INDIA Telangana 104102003529 1,15,376.00 06-JUL-2018

SAHALYA INDIA Telangana 104102003534 77,777.00 21-JUN-2018

SSUSHMA INDIA Telangana 104102003535 77,777.00 21-JUN-2018

SBALRAJ INDIA Telangana 104102003536 77,281.00 15-JUN-2018

SIKHADAS INDIA Telangana 104102003550 45,797.00 17-DEC-2018

PPRAVEENKUMAR INDIA Telangana 104102003590 92,391.00 26-JUL-2020

RAVISHARATHREDDYI INDIA Telangana 104102003722 43,332.00 18-OCT-2020

URWASHISAXENA INDIA Telangana 104102003732 1,19,510.00 27-DEC-2020

URWASHISAXENA INDIA Telangana 104102003734 1,09,870.00 09-SEP-2020

URWASHISAXENA INDIA Telangana 104102003733 81,131.00 28-MAR-2021

SURABHISRIVASTAV INDIA Telangana 104102003735 1,99,982.00 27-MAR-2021

URWASHISAXENA INDIA Telangana 104102003737 73,141.00 19-MAR-2021

ShriSINIVASAWELFAREASSOCIATION INDIA Telangana 104102003742 3,20,768.00 27-FEB-2021

MADHUSUDANARAOTALLAPRAGADA INDIA Telangana 104102003744 61,723.00 12-MAR-2021

SINIVASAWELFAREASSOCIATION INDIA Telangana 104102003749 1,59,990.00 30-MAR-2021

PADMARAJUALLURI INDIA Telangana 104104000230 94,111.00 13-NOV-2019

MANORAMABHATNAGAR INDIA Telangana 104104000256 77,249.00 01-APR-2019

MANORAMABHATNAGAR INDIA Telangana 104104000257 64,352.00 12-DEC-2018

SURENDERREDDYKUCHIKULLA INDIA Telangana 104104000366 5,81,534.00 13-FEB-2021

DHANALAKSHMIM INDIA Tamil Nadu 105102005428 31,706.00 29-APR-2019

DHANALAKSHMIM INDIA Tamil Nadu 105102005438 51,049.00 20-JUL-2019

SIDDHAKUMARS INDIA Tamil Nadu 105102005640 1,30,230.00 24-FEB-2021

PROMISEPOULOSE INDIA Tamil Nadu 107102004305 77,077.00 27-JUN-2020

UNCLAIMED AND UNPAID DEPOSIT DETAILS AS ON 31/03/2021
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PROMISEPOULOSE INDIA Tamil Nadu 107102004306 77,077.00 27-JUN-2020

PROMISEPOULOSE INDIA Tamil Nadu 107102004307 77,077.00 27-JUN-2020

DELHITUBERCULOSISASSOCIATION INDIA Delhi 108101008252 20,000.00 28-NOV-2016

KAVITAPATHAK INDIA Delhi 108102025526 49,272.00 08-APR-2015

AMARESHCHAKRAVORTY INDIA Delhi 108102026890 35,721.00 28-AUG-2015

ARJUNR INDIA Delhi 108102027063 43,024.00 18-JUL-2015

LAXMINARAYANGARG INDIA Delhi 108102027156 43,775.00 12-MAY-2015

NEENAGARG INDIA Delhi 108102027157 49,670.00 08-MAY-2015

NEENA INDIA Delhi 108102027158 43,775.00 12-MAY-2015

SANJAYKAPOOR INDIA Delhi 108102027299 73,302.00 14-JUN-2016

JAIMANSINGH INDIA Delhi 108102027475 56,276.00 07-JUL-2019

RAMANIKASINGH INDIA Delhi 108102027476 56,276.00 07-JUL-2019

SARITARAOSHARMA INDIA Delhi 108102027531 68,907.00 10-MAY-2017

ASHADEVIBATHIJA INDIA Delhi 108102027536 1,70,950.00 30-JUL-2019

RATANLAL INDIA Delhi 108102027544 1,75,109.00 14-JUL-2019

RATANLAL INDIA Delhi 108102027545 1,75,008.00 14-JUL-2019

NUPURBHARGAVA INDIA Delhi 108102027569 3,16,670.00 11-MAY-2020

NUPURBHARGAVA INDIA Delhi 108102027572 1,65,537.00 13-FEB-2020

NEENAGULATI INDIA Delhi 108102027610 44,900.00 04-OCT-2020

MEENAGULATI INDIA Delhi 108102027611 44,900.00 04-OCT-2020

PRATIMAMITTAL INDIA Delhi 108102027616 1,05,589.00 07-JAN-2019

RAJESHRAJORA INDIA Delhi 108102027629 5,47,495.00 10-JUL-2019

CHAITANYAJAIN INDIA Delhi 108102027630 60,425.00 12-MAY-2019

MALARANI INDIA Delhi 108102027666 49,521.00 03-OCT-2020

NISHAGAUR INDIA Delhi 108102027670 1,96,607.00 26-NOV-2019

AKSHISHARMA INDIA Delhi 108102027674 89,905.00 21-DEC-2019

PRANATICHESHTAKOHLI INDIA Delhi 108102027675 42,844.00 11-DEC-2019

AISHANISHARMA INDIA Delhi 108102027676 80,427.00 24-DEC-2019

AMITGUPTA INDIA Delhi 108102027838 71,515.00 27-FEB-2019

AKHILESHGUPTA INDIA Delhi 108102027839 46,569.00 31-MAY-2019

ANJALIGUPTA INDIA Delhi 108102027840 61,780.00 31-MAY-2019

DEEPALISRIVASTAVA INDIA Delhi 108102027833 79,336.00 06-MAR-2021

SHARDAGUPTA INDIA Delhi 108104001161 1,11,297.00 17-JUN-2018

SUDERSHANKUMARI INDIA Delhi 108104001163 74,227.00 14-JUN-2016

SULABHAGARG INDIA Delhi 108104001274 1,70,345.00 13-JUN-2019

SULABHAGARG INDIA Delhi 108104001275 2,19,963.00 13-JUN-2019

SULABHAGARG INDIA Delhi 108104001276 2,19,963.00 13-JUN-2019

ANITADHODY INDIA Delhi 108104001300 1,41,454.00 03-OCT-2017

KMDHODYMAJGEN INDIA Delhi 108104001301 1,40,921.00 03-OCT-2017

SAVITRIDEVIBATHIJA INDIA Delhi 108104001328 1,81,869.00 30-JUL-2019

SAVITRIDEVI INDIA Delhi 108104001329 1,78,061.00 14-JUL-2019

SURESH INDIA Delhi 108104001363 58,028.00 15-JUL-2020

VEERMATIDAGAR INDIA Delhi 108104001392 7,49,529.00 26-SEP-2020

MsASHIMCHAKRAVARTI INDIA Delhi 108104001453 1,07,465.00 01-NOV-2020

MsASHIMCHAKRAVARTI INDIA Delhi 108104001454 1,05,362.00 21-NOV-2020

USHAMALL INDIA Delhi 108104001586 1,06,287.00 26-JAN-2021

BRIJLALPAJNOO INDIA Delhi 108104001588 21,51,568.00 07-JAN-2021

VIJAYGUPTA INDIA Delhi 108104001630 61,556.00 31-MAY-2019

ISHWARDEVI INDIA Delhi 108104001461 1,14,975.00 16-MAR-2021

BRIJLALPAJNOO INDIA Delhi 108104001650 12,43,263.00 12-MAR-2021

DELHITUBERCULOSISASSOCIATION INDIA Delhi 108105000104 2,50,000.00 28-NOV-2016

BNJAINMEMORIALTRUST INDIA Delhi 108106000291 40,169.00 16-JUN-2020

BNJAINMEMORIALTRUST INDIA Delhi 108106000292 78,598.00 27-MAR-2020

BHASKARBHANDARY INDIA Karnataka 110102006596 1,26,568.00 15-APR-2018

GILBERTMIRANDA INDIA Karnataka 110104000247 84,841.00 20-NOV-2018

VISHESHSAMARENDRAROY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 111102007668 52,313.00 22-JAN-2021
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SRIVEDAVYASATRUSTKERALA INDIA Kerala 112102002435 74,167.00 22-OCT-2019

NISHANTBENTUR INDIA Karnataka 113102007172 74,826.00 23-MAY-2018

NISHANTBENTUR INDIA Karnataka 113102007173 1,12,234.00 23-MAY-2018

NIKITABENTUR INDIA Karnataka 113102007174 76,521.00 23-MAY-2018

MADIWALAPPAIDIVATGI INDIA Karnataka 113102007180 47,255.00 30-JAN-2019

MADIWALAPPAIDIVATGI INDIA Karnataka 113102007181 39,685.00 27-JAN-2019

SAROJAGIRADDI INDIA Karnataka 113102007198 1,37,278.00 21-NOV-2019

BHUVANESHWARICKOSAGI INDIA Karnataka 113102007201 30,041.00 21-FEB-2019

ShriNIKITAHBENTUR INDIA Karnataka 113102007205 2,28,105.00 12-JAN-2019

SHAILAJAGADAG INDIA Karnataka 113102007234 46,043.00 28-AUG-2020

ShriSHAILAJAGADAG INDIA Karnataka 113102007235 1,35,014.00 04-JAN-2021

SUMANGALAGADAG INDIA Karnataka 113102007236 1,33,512.00 28-AUG-2020

SHRIKANTODANNAVAR INDIA Karnataka 113102007355 21,700.00 20-DEC-2020

RKPATIL INDIA Karnataka 113102007237 1,19,088.00 12-MAR-2021

LATARUDRAGOUDAPATIL INDIA Karnataka 113102007238 1,18,425.00 12-MAR-2021

RKPATIL INDIA Karnataka 113102007239 1,18,425.00 12-MAR-2021

LATARUDRAGOUDAPATIL INDIA Karnataka 113102007240 1,19,088.00 12-MAR-2021

PRAKASHAPPARAOPAWALE INDIA Karnataka 113104000223 58,724.00 31-JAN-2019

HRBENTUR INDIA Karnataka 113104000240 1,21,950.00 23-MAY-2018

HRBENTUR INDIA Karnataka 113104000241 1,01,919.00 23-MAY-2018

HRBENTUR INDIA Karnataka 113104000242 1,08,647.00 23-MAY-2018

HRBENTUR INDIA Karnataka 113104000243 94,893.00 23-MAY-2018

HRBENTUR INDIA Karnataka 113104000246 63,653.00 06-SEP-2018

HRBENTUR INDIA Karnataka 113104000247 1,05,069.00 06-SEP-2018

TARABAIRBENTUR INDIA Karnataka 113104000248 2,12,252.00 19-JUN-2018

SHAKUNTALABBANNIKOPPA INDIA Karnataka 113104000381 2,89,405.00 09-NOV-2020

SHAILESHKAMAT INDIA Goa 115102004659 1,62,209.00 12-DEC-2020

SHAILESHKAMAT INDIA Goa 115102004660 2,43,319.00 12-DEC-2020

ROSALINANTONETTEMENDES INDIA Goa 115102004670 1,12,207.00 01-DEC-2020

SHAILESHVIJAYKHANOLKAR INDIA Goa 115102004810 79,656.00 15-DEC-2020

SHILPAVDESAI INDIA Goa 115104000308 1,89,363.00 02-FEB-2021

SHAILAJGHARSE INDIA Goa 115104000345 1,40,869.00 29-JAN-2021

SUVARNAKUMARVERLEKAR INDIA Goa 115104000343 41,346.00 27-FEB-2021

AVELINODSOUZA INDIA Goa 115104000485 2,14,346.00 29-MAR-2021

AARATHIKS INDIA Kerala 116102004392 85,284.00 22-MAR-2018

RAMESHKUMAR INDIA Kerala 116102004410 49,125.00 14-MAR-2019

PREMA INDIA Kerala 116102004416 1,10,528.00 06-OCT-2018

RAMACHANDRANK INDIA Kerala 116102004439 57,044.00 27-APR-2020

THOMASMATHEW INDIA Kerala 116102004445 59,335.00 16-SEP-2020

IDULAMATHEW INDIA Kerala 116102004446 87,744.00 16-SEP-2020

LEELAMATHEW INDIA Kerala 116102004447 1,46,238.00 16-SEP-2020

REMAANTHERJANAM INDIA Kerala 116104000248 87,133.00 22-MAR-2018

SWARNALATHAN INDIA Kerala 116104000262 49,757.00 06-MAR-2019

SWARNALATHAN INDIA Kerala 116104000263 48,953.00 07-MAR-2019

LILLYPK INDIA Kerala 116104000283 68,130.00 02-SEP-2020

NARAYANIKUTTYA INDIA Kerala 116104000285 77,179.00 24-DEC-2020

NARAYANIKUTTYA INDIA Kerala 116104000288 58,705.00 16-MAR-2020

SOMANATHS INDIA Karnataka 117102005835 57,754.00 01-DEC-2020

GANESANM INDIA Tamil Nadu 118104000155 1,24,205.00 05-OCT-2019

PADMAC INDIA Tamil Nadu 118104000173 1,10,793.00 23-MAR-2021

JAYASREEM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 119102004257 56,658.00 23-MAY-2019

AMANGATHAYARU INDIA Andhra Pradesh 119104000130 71,476.00 23-NOV-2017

PURUSHOTTAMCHARYA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 119104000131 94,604.00 23-NOV-2017

KOLAVENNUSRINIVASAMURTHY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 119104000329 89,677.00 28-MAR-2021

KOPALGUPTA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120102019801 32,626.00 12-MAY-2016

NITIN INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120102020961 51,867.00 07-MAY-2015
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NEHANAGDA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120102021129 44,675.00 16-APR-2016

SONALCHOUDHA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120102021134 1,06,164.00 13-JUL-2020

MONALCHOUDHA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120102021135 1,06,164.00 13-JUL-2020

KUSHUBHRACHOUDHA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120102021136 1,06,164.00 13-JUL-2020

PRAGATICHOUDHA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120102021137 1,06,164.00 13-JUL-2020

DRMUNISHJONEJA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120102021462 2,05,326.00 16-FEB-2021

MANSIIJONEJA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120102021468 1,27,188.00 21-MAY-2020

SMTPRATIBHAGUPTA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120102021484 56,877.00 23-JUL-2020

GUNJANJAIN INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120102021505 1,10,978.00 21-DEC-2020

JYOTIJAIN INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120102021506 1,30,416.00 21-DEC-2020

NIKITAJAIN INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120102021508 1,30,412.00 21-DEC-2020

KARNCHANDRA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120102021564 1,76,122.00 30-JUL-2020

NIMISHATRIPATHI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120102021666 54,934.00 09-JAN-2021

MANSIIJONEJA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120102021670 4,07,935.00 16-FEB-2021

SNEHASHISHKUMARSINHA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120102021672 2,30,897.00 22-FEB-2021

LALITA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120102021684 81,131.00 10-FEB-2021

DEVINDERSINGHBHATIA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120102021689 3,26,339.00 22-JAN-2021

JAIDEEPJONEJA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120102021427 2,07,348.00 16-MAR-2021

MANOJGAHODIA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120102021453 1,05,333.00 30-MAR-2021

ARCHANAAGRAWAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120102021699 72,302.00 27-FEB-2021

SAROJGUPTA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120104000896 43,758.00 20-JUL-2016

BIRENDRAPRASAD INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120104001030 57,930.00 04-DEC-2016

SHYAMLATABANSAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120104001039 89,649.00 21-DEC-2018

SHYAMLATABANSAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120104001040 1,09,568.00 21-DEC-2018

SMTASHADEORIKAR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120104001068 83,272.00 18-NOV-2016

LATAMUJUMDAR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120104001291 28,440.00 10-JAN-2018

IDFERNANDES INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120104001437 1,21,032.00 08-MAY-2020

IDFERNANDES INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120104001589 2,85,278.00 19-JAN-2021

DEEPAKKUMARRAI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 120104001623 2,08,399.00 14-MAR-2021

RAJUSHARMA INDIA Rajasthan 121102012406 29,824.00 19-JUN-2014

ANITASHARMA INDIA Rajasthan 121102012407 42,382.00 28-JUL-2014

SHARADMALPANI INDIA Rajasthan 121102065970 42,441.00 24-AUG-2019

HRISHITAMAESHWARI INDIA Rajasthan 121102065971 36,361.00 04-OCT-2019

BASANTKAUR INDIA Rajasthan 121102065972 67,229.00 22-FEB-2020

SBASANTKAUR INDIA Rajasthan 121102065985 65,521.00 08-FEB-2020

MEETATRIVEDI INDIA Rajasthan 121102066098 53,155.00 29-SEP-2020

NARAYANDUTT INDIA Rajasthan 121104000151 1,41,407.00 05-NOV-2014

GEETADEVIATRI INDIA Rajasthan 121104000195 34,416.00 07-JUN-2015

SAROJMALPANI INDIA Rajasthan 121104000350 35,673.00 26-OCT-2019

PRADEEPTRIVEDI INDIA Rajasthan 121104000454 53,646.00 29-SEP-2020

ASHISHKUMARGARG INDIA Rajasthan 121104000457 38,257.00 17-NOV-2020

SHYAMSUNDARSHARMA INDIA Rajasthan 121104000466 1,09,057.00 03-FEB-2021

SHYAMSUNDARSHARMA INDIA Rajasthan 121104000467 1,09,057.00 03-FEB-2021

SHYAMSUNDARSHARMA INDIA Rajasthan 121104000468 1,09,209.00 05-FEB-2021

SITARAMSHARMA INDIA Rajasthan 121104000455 1,03,879.00 27-FEB-2021

HARSHALAHARISHHICHKAD INDIA Maharashtra 122102003028 27,374.00 25-MAY-2019

RUPALISHIRISHHICHKAD INDIA Maharashtra 122102003032 27,374.00 25-MAY-2019

HARISHMADHAWHICHKAD INDIA Maharashtra 122102003033 27,374.00 25-MAY-2019

SHIRISHMADHAWHICHKAD INDIA Maharashtra 122102003035 27,374.00 25-MAY-2019

MSJYOTINARAYANRAO INDIA Maharashtra 122102003046 1,63,802.00 06-OCT-2019

PANAND INDIA Maharashtra 122102003059 35,384.00 02-NOV-2020

PARUNA INDIA Maharashtra 122102003060 35,384.00 02-NOV-2020

ShriSUSHISBEJAI INDIA Maharashtra 122102003068 1,94,543.00 25-JUN-2020

sTULSIDHAVALVYAS INDIA Maharashtra 122102003176 55,611.00 02-MAR-2021

JAYACHAKRAVARTY INDIA Maharashtra 122104000142 63,599.00 20-JUN-2020

LALITAMADHAWHICHKAD INDIA Maharashtra 122104000150 27,916.00 25-MAY-2019
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LALITAMADHAWHICHKAD INDIA Maharashtra 122104000151 27,916.00 01-JUN-2019

PVRAJARAO INDIA Maharashtra 122104000166 36,261.00 02-NOV-2020

BCHETHANPOOJARY INDIA Maharashtra 122104000271 76,094.00 22-APR-2020

DINESHJNEGANDHI INDIA Maharashtra 122104000278 43,837.00 26-MAR-2021

SARASWATIKAMBLE INDIA Maharashtra 123102001804 1,15,442.00 26-OCT-2020

DRVILASVISHNUGAIKWAD INDIA Maharashtra 123102001805 1,35,579.00 16-MAY-2020

CHANDARAJEEVPALSULE INDIA Maharashtra 123102001797 47,019.00 05-MAR-2021

JAYANTISHRIKHARBHAT INDIA Maharashtra 123104000068 1,07,416.00 31-JAN-2020

KIRTIDATTATRAYAPATIL INDIA Maharashtra 123104000077 46,958.00 31-MAR-2021

DATTATRAYABALKRISHNAPATIL INDIA Maharashtra 123104000078 46,958.00 31-MAR-2021

NALINIKANTAPRADHAN INDIA Orissa 124102029514 45,176.00 12-FEB-2015

MANJUBALAMALLICK INDIA Orissa 124102030305 40,757.00 03-SEP-2017

SAMINABEHERA INDIA Orissa 124102030318 58,678.00 28-JAN-2018

BANDANABEHERA INDIA Orissa 124102030319 36,571.00 26-FEB-2018

SUBHASINIDEVI INDIA Orissa 124102030615 1,31,573.00 27-AUG-2020

PRIYABRATADASH INDIA Orissa 124102030616 1,31,573.00 27-AUG-2020

SOUMYASHREEDASH INDIA Orissa 124102030617 1,27,759.00 27-AUG-2020

PRADYUMNAKUMARMISHRA INDIA Orissa 124102030628 76,674.00 19-APR-2020

APARAJITAPADHI INDIA Orissa 124102030656 53,827.00 23-DEC-2019

APARAJITAPADHI INDIA Orissa 124102030657 53,827.00 23-DEC-2019

APARAJITAPADHI INDIA Orissa 124102030658 66,659.00 15-APR-2019

APARAJITAPADHI INDIA Orissa 124102030659 47,314.00 15-APR-2019

MADHUSMITAPADHI INDIA Orissa 124102030661 60,908.00 09-JUN-2019

MADHUSMITAPADHY INDIA Orissa 124102030662 43,605.00 15-APR-2019

MADHUSMITAPADHY INDIA Orissa 124102030663 40,270.00 15-APR-2019

MADHUSMITAPADHI INDIA Orissa 124102030664 39,566.00 09-JUN-2019

PAWANKUMARBAJAJ INDIA Orissa 124102030680 1,34,769.00 01-DEC-2019

DEBADUTTAKHANDAYATRAY INDIA Orissa 124102030785 39,837.00 29-NOV-2020

BIJAINEEMISHRA INDIA Orissa 124102030787 1,95,776.00 22-FEB-2021

MAHENDRAKUMARSAHOO INDIA Orissa 124102030825 49,944.00 15-DEC-2020

DEBADUTTAMAHAPATRA INDIA Orissa 124102030937 2,37,391.00 13-JAN-2020

SNEHALATAMOHANTY INDIA Orissa 124104001061 1,44,333.00 09-SEP-2017

SNEHALATAMOHANTY INDIA Orissa 124104001062 1,46,792.00 05-OCT-2017

SNEHALATAMOHANTY INDIA Orissa 124104001065 1,27,258.00 19-MAR-2018

SNEHALATAMOHANTY INDIA Orissa 124104001066 1,67,636.00 19-MAR-2018

SNEHALATAMOHANTY INDIA Orissa 124104001068 1,29,242.00 21-FEB-2018

AKSHAYAKUMARDASH INDIA Orissa 124104001173 1,32,125.00 27-AUG-2020

RABINDRANATHDASH INDIA Orissa 124104001174 1,18,222.00 27-AUG-2020

BIJAYAKUMARDASH INDIA Orissa 124104001175 81,259.00 27-AUG-2020

SANTOSHKUMARBAJAJ INDIA Orissa 124104001214 1,36,736.00 01-DEC-2019

DANDAPANIPADHI INDIA Orissa 124104001216 63,545.00 09-JUN-2019

DANDAPANIPADHI INDIA Orissa 124104001217 48,747.00 15-APR-2019

DANDAPANIPADHI INDIA Orissa 124104001218 68,681.00 15-APR-2019

DANDAPANIPADHI INDIA Orissa 124104001219 41,280.00 09-JUN-2019

SACHALAPADHI INDIA Orissa 124104001220 93,856.00 25-OCT-2019

SACHALAPADHI INDIA Orissa 124104001221 47,333.00 15-APR-2019

SACHALAPADHI INDIA Orissa 124104001222 66,690.00 15-APR-2019

SACHALAPADHI INDIA Orissa 124104001223 52,852.00 01-JUL-2019

SACHALAPADHI INDIA Orissa 124104001224 63,391.00 09-JUN-2019

SACHALAPADHI INDIA Orissa 124104001225 40,083.00 09-JUN-2019

BVLAKSHMANAMURTY INDIA Orissa 124104001243 61,913.00 15-MAR-2019

BVLAKSHMANAMURTY INDIA Orissa 124104001244 54,191.00 22-MAR-2019

PRATIVABHOL INDIA Orissa 124104001248 76,309.00 23-FEB-2019

PRATIVABHOL INDIA Orissa 124104001249 80,074.00 23-FEB-2019

PRATIVABHOL INDIA Orissa 124104001250 1,12,569.00 30-JUL-2019

SNEHALATAMOHANTY INDIA Orissa 124104001272 1,81,034.00 05-OCT-2020
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SNEHALATAMOHANTY INDIA Orissa 124104001273 1,49,268.00 21-FEB-2020

SNEHALATAMOHANTY INDIA Orissa 124104001274 1,46,902.00 19-MAR-2020

SNEHALATAMOHANT INDIA Orissa 124104001277 1,14,708.00 24-APR-2020

CHANDRAKANTAGANDHI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125101006620 10,012.00 06-APR-2015

LOKESHKUMARVERMA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125101006725 40,000.00 24-SEP-2017

VARSHAVERMA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102040021 27,472.00 10-MAY-2014

NEETUMAHESHWARI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102040029 46,048.00 30-JUN-2014

SACHINSRIVASTAVA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102040035 48,922.00 10-MAY-2014

GAYATRITRIPATHI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102040870 1,14,413.00 13-JAN-2015

VIJAYMISHRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102040920 70,868.00 14-JUL-2014

PRATHAMAMISHRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102040984 51,550.00 16-MAY-2017

KRISHNAKUMARSHARMA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041029 59,580.00 11-APR-2016

ANAMYUSUF INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041096 64,401.00 25-AUG-2016

VINODKUMAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041130 1,19,685.00 26-AUG-2016

VINODKUMARSRIVASTAVA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041131 1,80,565.00 01-OCT-2016

SANJUSINGH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041188 75,305.00 04-SEP-2015

NISHAMISHRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041206 64,283.00 28-DEC-2016

RENUVIJ INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041363 81,341.00 30-AUG-2016

JYOTIMASINGH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041416 32,155.00 08-JUN-2018

MANJOTSINGH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041481 2,53,076.00 04-FEB-2020

PRABHJOTSINGH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041482 2,53,076.00 04-FEB-2020

POONAMMEHROTRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041504 67,686.00 24-FEB-2018

DIVYATRIPATHI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041515 86,470.00 13-MAR-2020

SHIVRAMTRIPATHI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041516 86,470.00 13-MAR-2020

VIMLATRIPATHI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041517 86,084.00 13-MAR-2020

DIVIRVIJ INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041538 57,234.00 25-AUG-2018

BANDANAPANDEY INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041577 54,326.00 28-SEP-2020

SUNILKUMAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041593 21,437.00 08-DEC-2018

RASHMIGUPTA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041597 21,437.00 16-DEC-2018

MOHITTRIVEDI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041608 1,03,213.00 11-MAR-2019

MTRIVEDI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041609 65,842.00 12-MAY-2019

MOHITTRIVEDI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041610 1,64,558.00 16-FEB-2019

MOHITTRIVEDI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041611 1,71,726.00 23-NOV-2018

MOHITTRIVEDI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041612 96,939.00 08-AUG-2018

MASTERKARTIKEYA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041630 1,08,938.00 15-JUL-2018

SHIVPRATAPSINGH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041665 1,59,697.00 24-JAN-2019

ALKABANSAL INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041685 64,192.00 28-AUG-2020

SAMBHRANTMOHANSRIVASTAVA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041744 1,75,070.00 27-NOV-2020

MADHURISINGH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041748 41,340.00 03-JUL-2020

ANUPAMASRIVASTAVA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041885 2,13,755.00 15-DEC-2020

ANUPAMASRIVASTAVA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041886 1,56,392.00 15-DEC-2020

VISHNUBALLABHRASTOGI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041889 52,993.00 03-APR-2020

PREMBALLABHRASTOGI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041890 62,982.00 18-APR-2020

VISHNUBALLABHRASTOGI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041891 54,961.00 18-APR-2020

NUTANRASTOGI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041892 44,340.00 18-APR-2020

PREMBALLABHRASTOGI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041893 59,707.00 18-APR-2020

VISHNUBALLABHRASTOGI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041894 71,944.00 17-SEP-2020

NUTANRASTOGI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041895 71,944.00 17-SEP-2020

MAHESHPRASADGUPTA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041911 64,328.00 08-DEC-2020

MANIGUPTA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041912 56,039.00 08-JAN-2021

GAURAVARORA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041736 38,254.00 08-MAR-2021

RAJIVGIHAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125102041944 4,39,905.00 05-MAR-2021

ASHOKKUMARTRIPATHI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125104001492 49,516.00 13-JAN-2015

ASHOKKUMARSRIVASTAVA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125104001627 1,21,470.00 15-NOV-2016

JAIKRISHAN INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125104001841 2,22,489.00 27-OCT-2018

JASBIRKAUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125104001850 2,51,190.00 04-FEB-2020
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SURENDRAPALSINGH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125104001851 2,56,534.00 04-FEB-2020

KRISHNAKUMARI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125104001877 1,29,061.00 07-JUL-2018

RAMSEWAKSHARMA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125104001878 1,30,174.00 07-JUL-2018

UPMATRIVEDI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125104001923 68,518.00 12-MAY-2019

MUNNI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125104001934 1,19,776.00 10-SEP-2018

MUNNI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125104001935 1,19,776.00 10-SEP-2018

MUNNI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125104001936 1,27,516.00 10-AUG-2017

MALTIMISHRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125104001941 97,283.00 27-JUN-2019

RAJANISRIVASTAVA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125104001968 1,00,561.00 12-NOV-2020

AJITKUMARSRIVASTAVA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125104001969 41,728.00 05-SEP-2020

SATYAPAL INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125104001975 48,788.00 17-MAY-2020

SUSHILKUMARBANSAL INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125104001986 65,421.00 28-AUG-2020

SATYAPAL INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125104002014 1,09,105.00 13-OCT-2020

SHAMBHUDUTTSANWAL INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125104002216 1,21,381.00 16-JAN-2021

sPUSHPASANWAL INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125104002217 1,70,409.00 16-JAN-2021

INDRASENSINGH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125104002043 99,508.00 27-FEB-2021

SHEELASINGH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125104002053 45,635.00 05-MAR-2021

RAVINDRAKUMARSRIVASTAVA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125104002220 21,556.00 19-MAR-2021

RAYMONDDELACROIX INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125104002253 1,22,206.00 18-MAR-2021

RAYMONDDELACROIX INDIA Uttar Pradesh 125104002254 1,22,206.00 18-MAR-2021

ROHITSINGH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126102009598 94,023.00 26-MAR-2017

ANNUSINGH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126102009599 1,89,312.00 26-MAR-2017

BHAGMALSINGH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126102009600 74,111.00 26-MAR-2017

DEENDRASINGHSISODIA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126102009666 1,27,028.00 10-MAY-2017

DVENDRASINGHSISODIA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126102009667 1,06,087.00 27-DEC-2017

DEVENDRASINGHSISODIA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126102009668 90,291.00 28-JUL-2017

DVENDRASINGHSISODIA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126102009669 58,056.00 02-JAN-2018

ALOKSINHA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126102009760 1,89,974.00 22-SEP-2017

ALOKSINHA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126102009761 1,15,947.00 09-SEP-2017

ALOKSINHA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126102009763 2,66,837.00 13-JUN-2019

SOMILSINGHGAHARWAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126102009768 1,09,918.00 26-APR-2020

REKHASINGH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126102009769 1,09,918.00 26-APR-2020

PNSINGH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126102009770 1,09,126.00 26-APR-2020

SAROJNARULA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126102009835 44,256.00 24-AUG-2019

LOKESHKUMAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126102009921 83,209.00 31-OCT-2020

LOKESHKUMAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126102009922 80,782.00 31-OCT-2020

SHASHANKSHARMA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126102010107 53,867.00 24-OCT-2020

MISSMADHURINARULA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126102009978 55,621.00 24-FEB-2021

SHASHANKSHARMA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126102010128 3,44,663.00 28-MAR-2021

SHASHANKSHARMA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126102010129 3,44,663.00 29-MAR-2021

MsPUSHPAVAISH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126104000288 4,36,151.00 04-JUL-2017

GARGSULBHA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126104000289 3,98,276.00 01-JUN-2019

GARGSULBHA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126104000290 3,69,942.00 02-SEP-2018

SULABHAGARGs INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126104000366 14,08,977.00 19-MAY-2020

SULABHAGARGs INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126104000367 2,73,002.00 02-SEP-2020

SULABHAGARGs INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126104000368 2,73,002.00 02-SEP-2020

SULABHAGARGs INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126104000369 2,69,502.00 02-SEP-2020

SULABHAGARGs INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126104000370 1,04,928.00 02-SEP-2020

SURMADEVI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126104000507 73,996.00 12-JAN-2021

PARAMJEETKAUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126104000508 1,09,105.00 28-FEB-2021

PARAMJEETKAUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 126104000509 1,09,105.00 28-FEB-2021

RAMAVIJAYRAO INDIA Maharashtra 127102000313 65,480.00 15-NOV-2019

UMAVIJAYRAO INDIA Maharashtra 127102000314 65,480.00 23-DEC-2019

SUNITARANE INDIA Maharashtra 127102000442 1,01,323.00 24-FEB-2021

HOSDURGKINIDEVADAS INDIA Maharashtra 127102000443 50,012.00 25-MAR-2021

KVKRISHNAKUMAR INDIA Maharashtra 127104000026 2,68,244.00 10-JUN-2019
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PAVANAVPR INDIA Karnataka 129102001385 3,17,109.00 25-MAR-2021

RAJANIM INDIA Karnataka 129102001386 3,57,834.00 25-MAR-2021

sBANGALOREREPORTERSGUILD INDIA Karnataka 103101012212 20,00,000.00 12-JAN-2021

KJCHANDY INDIA Karnataka 103102008370 2,15,815.00 14-AUG-2014

DRSSOMINYCHANDY INDIA Karnataka 103102008371 5,42,245.00 09-DEC-2014

NSHUBHA INDIA Karnataka 103102009095 1,28,903.00 28-SEP-2020

NSHIVASWAMY INDIA Karnataka 103102009096 1,20,322.00 25-SEP-2020

GAYATHRINIRANJANA INDIA Karnataka 103102009097 1,29,235.00 30-SEP-2020

GAYATHRINIRANJANA INDIA Karnataka 103102009101 1,48,831.00 19-OCT-2020

SHEELABG INDIA Karnataka 103102009134 1,04,050.00 06-APR-2019

sMEDICALWELFAREFUND INDIA Karnataka 103102009139 8,03,535.00 10-JAN-2021

OMPRAKASHK INDIA Karnataka 103102009141 1,27,345.00 11-FEB-2021

OMPRAKASHK INDIA Karnataka 103102009142 1,27,345.00 11-FEB-2021

OMPRAKASHK INDIA Karnataka 103102009143 1,27,345.00 11-FEB-2021

OMPRAKASHK INDIA Karnataka 103102009144 1,27,345.00 11-FEB-2021

OMPRAKASHK INDIA Karnataka 103102009145 1,27,345.00 11-FEB-2021

OMPRAKASHK INDIA Karnataka 103102009146 1,27,345.00 11-FEB-2021

CHAYAKUPADHYA INDIA Karnataka 103102009155 1,11,248.00 28-JUL-2020

NDSUBRAMANYAM INDIA Karnataka 131102000496 73,859.00 18-JUL-2017

RenukaRaniJ INDIA Karnataka 131102000509 1,50,559.00 10-SEP-2017

MUTHULAKHMIA INDIA Karnataka 131102000588 73,792.00 04-SEP-2018

GIRISHKUMARK INDIA Karnataka 131102000631 73,766.00 23-JAN-2019

SUDHAGD INDIA Karnataka 131102000666 73,227.00 19-MAR-2019

HEMADPATEL INDIA Karnataka 131102000667 1,45,618.00 21-MAR-2019

PUNITASUNILPATEL INDIA Karnataka 131102000668 1,45,618.00 21-MAR-2019

GIRIJAGS INDIA Karnataka 131102000672 73,235.00 13-MAR-2019

SHIVAKUMARAC INDIA Karnataka 131102000694 2,89,228.00 07-APR-2019

PUNITHANARAYANASWAMY INDIA Karnataka 131102000753 4,41,337.00 30-JUL-2019

SAVITHRIAPPAIAHK INDIA Karnataka 131102000817 1,45,833.00 13-OCT-2019

RAJUN INDIA Karnataka 131102000831 1,44,098.00 20-OCT-2019

KRISHNA INDIA Karnataka 131102000839 1,44,112.00 14-OCT-2019

KRISHNAPPAR INDIA Karnataka 131102000843 73,756.00 27-OCT-2019

SRINIVASALU INDIA Karnataka 131102000865 1,44,025.00 22-NOV-2019

MsSUNITHA INDIA Karnataka 131102000872 73,216.00 30-OCT-2019

RAVIKUMARR INDIA Karnataka 131102000881 1,43,980.00 12-DEC-2019

VASUDEVANNAGARAJAN INDIA Karnataka 131102000924 1,44,819.00 05-FEB-2020

sHEMAKSHETTIGAR INDIA Karnataka 131102000958 73,266.00 03-JUN-2020

ABHISHEKOWNERSASSOCIATION INDIA Karnataka 131102001043 4,22,995.00 15-MAR-2019

VATHSALAKS INDIA Karnataka 131102001050 2,44,961.00 18-DEC-2020

MsBSATYA INDIA Karnataka 131102001176 1,55,070.00 12-JAN-2021

BHAGYAMMAK INDIA Karnataka 131102001164 83,955.00 28-MAR-2021

NAGARAJAM INDIA Karnataka 131104000052 3,01,882.00 06-DEC-2018

KALLAPPAHS INDIA Karnataka 131104000093 1,57,661.00 01-NOV-2019

VSPADMANBHACHAR INDIA Karnataka 131104000094 1,51,885.00 25-FEB-2021

NANJUNDAIAHSETTYBS INDIA Karnataka 131104000202 1,56,657.00 05-MAR-2021

sSRIYOGINAREYANAMUTT INDIA Karnataka 103105000191 34,60,000.00 27-JAN-2021

BOSCHFINEARTSSOCIETY INDIA Karnataka 131105000003 1,00,000.00 17-MAY-2016

SANJAYGANDHIINSTITUTEOFTRAUMAA INDIA Karnataka 131108000122 1,07,16,950.00 25-MAR-2021

NEELAMSHARMA INDIA Chandigarh 132102002929 1,68,973.00 04-JAN-2020

DEEPAKKAPOOR INDIA Chandigarh 132102002948 80,072.00 17-FEB-2020

ABHINAVKAPOOR INDIA Chandigarh 132102002950 80,350.00 03-NOV-2019

BHUMIKA INDIA Chandigarh 132102002952 80,350.00 03-NOV-2019

MsUSHAGUPTA INDIA Chandigarh 132102003086 3,24,156.00 17-JAN-2021

USHAGUPTA INDIA Chandigarh 132102002980 72,747.00 28-MAR-2021

MsUSHAGUPTA INDIA Chandigarh 132102003087 3,21,767.00 13-MAR-2021

RAMNATHKAKRIA INDIA Chandigarh 132104000226 2,56,473.00 03-MAR-2021
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KERALASASTRAKALAMANCHREGD INDIA Chandigarh 132106000014 1,09,502.00 15-MAY-2019

KERALASASTRAKALAMANCHREGD INDIA Chandigarh 132106000015 78,774.00 11-SEP-2019

REKHASINHA INDIA Bihar 133102045496 73,280.00 06-AUG-2014

ANSULATAKUMARI INDIA Bihar 133102045497 73,280.00 06-AUG-2014

MADHURIDEVI INDIA Bihar 133102045498 73,280.00 06-AUG-2014

AJAYKUMAR INDIA Bihar 133102047155 37,152.00 11-JUL-2015

RAKESHRANJANSINHA INDIA Bihar 133102047650 33,694.00 05-FEB-2016

SANJAYKUMAR INDIA Bihar 133102048173 31,767.00 26-AUG-2014

SANJAYKUMAR INDIA Bihar 133102048924 35,021.00 17-DEC-2015

MEENAKSHI INDIA Bihar 133102048925 38,257.00 23-DEC-2015

MEENAKSHI INDIA Bihar 133102048926 33,003.00 05-SEP-2015

SANJAYKUMAR INDIA Bihar 133102049380 52,355.00 09-SEP-2016

SUBODHKUMAR INDIA Bihar 133102049838 33,271.00 08-DEC-2016

DRMANISHASINGH INDIA Bihar 133102049928 88,908.00 25-MAR-2018

DRMANISHASINGH INDIA Bihar 133102049929 88,908.00 25-MAR-2018

SEEMAOJHA INDIA Bihar 133102049932 71,165.00 21-SEP-2015

ANANDKUMAROJHA INDIA Bihar 133102049933 64,488.00 23-MAR-2015

GIRIJADEVI INDIA Bihar 133102049974 46,649.00 27-NOV-2014

ASHOKKUMARVERMA INDIA Bihar 133102050047 74,988.00 19-JUL-2014

ASHOKKUMARVERMA INDIA Bihar 133102050051 52,001.00 19-JUL-2014

TARASHARMA INDIA Bihar 133102050066 78,253.00 27-AUG-2014

TARASHARMA INDIA Bihar 133102050070 6,01,970.00 24-NOV-2014

DRUMESHKUMAR INDIA Bihar 133102050089 1,37,453.00 20-AUG-2014

NEELAMPRASAD INDIA Bihar 133102050092 89,440.00 18-DEC-2014

UMESHKUMAR INDIA Bihar 133102050093 89,440.00 31-JAN-2015

NEELAMPRASAD INDIA Bihar 133102050094 89,440.00 03-JAN-2015

PRIYAKUMARI INDIA Bihar 133102050128 78,952.00 27-MAR-2015

BAIDYANATHRAUT INDIA Bihar 133102050416 2,06,646.00 19-MAY-2016

BAIDYANATHRAUT INDIA Bihar 133102050417 2,06,652.00 19-MAY-2016

BAIDYANATHRAUT INDIA Bihar 133102050418 2,45,855.00 19-MAY-2016

SEEMAJAISWAL INDIA Bihar 133102050453 54,761.00 28-JUL-2016

SEEMAJAISWAL INDIA Bihar 133102050454 1,07,930.00 28-JUL-2016

RAKESHJAISWAL INDIA Bihar 133102050455 1,10,301.00 28-JUL-2016

SEEMAJAISWAL INDIA Bihar 133102050456 54,761.00 28-JUL-2016

BRAJNANDANPRASAD INDIA Bihar 133102050591 27,861.00 19-FEB-2017

SMTVEENASINHA INDIA Bihar 133102050637 48,659.00 17-MAR-2016

YOGENDRAPRASADSINHA INDIA Bihar 133102050638 48,659.00 17-MAR-2016

DRISHTYPRASAD INDIA Bihar 133102050641 2,20,879.00 23-NOV-2016

ASHOKKUMARTHAKUR INDIA Bihar 133102050647 30,794.00 24-MAR-2017

PUNITARAUT INDIA Bihar 133102050658 23,383.00 19-NOV-2015

PUNITARAUT INDIA Bihar 133102050660 39,415.00 29-DEC-2016

PUNITARAUT INDIA Bihar 133102050662 39,415.00 29-DEC-2016

BINODKUMAR INDIA Bihar 133102050706 89,643.00 03-NOV-2019

BINODKUMAR INDIA Bihar 133102050707 89,643.00 03-NOV-2019

MANISHKUMARSINHA INDIA Bihar 133102050708 53,288.00 07-NOV-2020

PARMANANDAPANDEY INDIA Bihar 133102050712 75,830.00 24-JUN-2018

SHAKTIKUMARPRABHAKAR INDIA Bihar 133102050772 48,334.00 01-APR-2018

SHAKTIKUMARPRABHAKAR INDIA Bihar 133102050781 1,13,203.00 09-MAY-2019

USHASINGH INDIA Bihar 133102050795 3,63,432.00 12-JUN-2020

SOUTHINDIANCULTURALASSOC INDIA Bihar 133102050810 2,86,721.00 14-DEC-2018

SOUTHINDIANCULTURALASSOC INDIA Bihar 133102050811 1,77,544.00 22-MAY-2018

SOUTHINDIANCULTURALASSOC INDIA Bihar 133102050812 85,976.00 25-JUN-2019

DRJAWAHARLALSAH INDIA Bihar 133102050841 1,14,360.00 15-SEP-2019

ANNUKUMARI INDIA Bihar 133102050866 73,120.00 16-SEP-2019

ANNUKUMARI INDIA Bihar 133102050867 71,878.00 11-SEP-2019

NARENDRAKUMAR INDIA Bihar 133102050868 66,952.00 14-SEP-2019
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ANNUKUMARI INDIA Bihar 133102050869 63,073.00 14-SEP-2019

RAJESHKUMAR INDIA Bihar 133102050883 1,22,897.00 22-FEB-2019

MAHEMANAUWARHASHMI INDIA Bihar 133102050889 1,00,787.00 23-AUG-2018

SUJATAKUMARI INDIA Bihar 133102050916 24,508.00 17-AUG-2017

SUJATAKUMARI INDIA Bihar 133102050917 20,995.00 19-AUG-2017

ARUNKUMARSRIVASTAVA INDIA Bihar 133102050932 1,08,022.00 11-JAN-2019

ARUNKUMARSRIVASTAVA INDIA Bihar 133102050933 90,018.00 11-JAN-2019

RAJENDRAPRASAD INDIA Bihar 133102050944 1,54,126.00 13-APR-2017

PUSHPAPANDEY INDIA Bihar 133102050959 1,29,974.00 28-FEB-2019

ASMITSHARMAMINOR INDIA Bihar 133102050962 1,97,254.00 14-FEB-2021

ANAMIKASHARMA INDIA Bihar 133102051015 96,566.00 27-MAR-2020

HEMLATAJHA INDIA Bihar 133102051017 1,00,470.00 07-MAR-2020

SURESHPRASAD INDIA Bihar 133102051028 1,10,642.00 18-NOV-2020

MEENASINHA INDIA Bihar 133102051029 1,09,623.00 22-JAN-2021

SUSHILASINHA INDIA Bihar 133102051159 16,54,847.00 16-NOV-2020

SUSHILASINHA INDIA Bihar 133102051161 4,73,504.00 23-OCT-2020

AKSHATSUMAN INDIA Bihar 133102051182 71,732.00 20-NOV-2020

RAGINIDUBEY INDIA Bihar 133102051188 70,064.00 16-FEB-2021

ANAMIKASHARMA INDIA Bihar 133102051190 2,93,003.00 22-FEB-2021

SATYENDRAKUMARDUBEY INDIA Bihar 133102051203 1,12,321.00 04-JAN-2021

PREMLATADUBEY INDIA Bihar 133102051204 1,12,321.00 04-JAN-2021

SMTPREMLATADUBEY INDIA Bihar 133102051205 1,18,568.00 31-JAN-2021

ARUNDHATIBAGCHI INDIA Bihar 133102051206 50,036.00 06-JAN-2021

ADITYAPRASADBAGCHI INDIA Bihar 133102051207 49,769.00 06-JAN-2021

SATISHKUMARSHARMA INDIA Bihar 133102051195 54,446.00 21-MAR-2021

SUMITKUMAR INDIA Bihar 133102051231 57,241.00 05-MAR-2021

SUMITKUMAR INDIA Bihar 133102051232 57,241.00 05-MAR-2021

SUMITKUMAR INDIA Bihar 133102051233 57,241.00 05-MAR-2021

SUMITKUMAR INDIA Bihar 133102051234 57,241.00 05-MAR-2021

PANDEVI INDIA Bihar 133104000461 74,442.00 06-AUG-2014

DAYMANTIDEVI INDIA Bihar 133104000462 74,442.00 06-AUG-2014

DAYMANTIDEVI INDIA Bihar 133104000463 74,442.00 07-AUG-2014

URMILADEVI INDIA Bihar 133104001192 32,555.00 26-AUG-2014

URMILADEVI INDIA Bihar 133104001677 51,135.00 20-JUN-2016

URMILADEVI INDIA Bihar 133104001678 47,017.00 16-JUL-2016

MANIKCHANDRA INDIA Bihar 133104001757 60,158.00 25-FEB-2015

UMAKANTMISHRA INDIA Bihar 133104001809 1,07,623.00 10-FEB-2015

SATYENDRANARAYANPATHAK INDIA Bihar 133104002238 50,302.00 31-AUG-2016

KRISHNACHANDRAPRADHAN INDIA Bihar 133104002489 2,67,605.00 12-JAN-2021

ANURADHAPRADHAN INDIA Bihar 133104002490 2,30,164.00 15-JAN-2021

ABHIJITKASHYAP INDIA Bihar 133104002494 48,665.00 08-FEB-2020

SANTOSHPAUL INDIA Bihar 133104002523 93,649.00 14-OCT-2020

SANTOSHPAUL INDIA Bihar 133104002524 1,93,932.00 30-OCT-2020

SANTOSHPAUL INDIA Bihar 133104002525 76,279.00 28-JAN-2020

TARASHARMA INDIA Bihar 133104002677 2,96,053.00 22-FEB-2021

TARASHARMA INDIA Bihar 133104002678 9,96,686.00 24-JAN-2021

KRISHNACHANDRAPRADHAN INDIA Bihar 133104002503 4,72,058.00 26-FEB-2021

ANURADHAPRADHAN INDIA Bihar 133104002504 4,01,877.00 26-FEB-2021

KRISHNACHANDRAPRADHAN INDIA Bihar 133104002509 4,36,802.00 13-MAR-2021

ANURADHAPRADHAN INDIA Bihar 133104002510 1,97,431.00 13-MAR-2021

KRISHNACHANDRAPRADHAN INDIA Bihar 133104002511 1,83,722.00 13-MAR-2021

ANURADHAPRADHAN INDIA Bihar 133104002512 1,72,061.00 13-MAR-2021

ANURADHAPRADHAN INDIA Bihar 133104002513 2,45,509.00 14-MAR-2021

CHANCHLASINHA INDIA Bihar 133104002517 99,753.00 22-MAR-2021

TARASHARMA INDIA Bihar 133104002684 5,79,936.00 21-MAR-2021

TARASHARMA INDIA Bihar 133104002685 12,45,113.00 29-MAR-2021
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ARUNKUMARSINHA INDIA Bihar 133104002721 1,65,181.00 22-MAR-2021

PRAHALADPRASAD INDIA Bihar 133104002736 17,48,956.00 08-MAR-2021

NIRMALADEVI INDIA Bihar 133104002737 11,53,296.00 08-MAR-2021

MEENUMITTAL INDIA Haryana 135102000126 1,93,539.00 03-JAN-2016

COMMERCIALTAXOFFICER INDIA Madhya Pradesh 136102000845 7,250.00 31-DEC-2014

DEEPAKKUMARPARDESI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 136102001157 75,630.00 31-AUG-2020

PRAKASHAGRAWAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 136102001278 48,391.00 04-FEB-2021

SHREYADPANVALKAR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 136102001291 39,742.00 03-MAR-2020

SHREYAPANVALKAR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 136102001292 48,018.00 03-MAR-2020

ANUBHASPANVALKAR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 136102001293 39,742.00 03-MAR-2020

ASHLESHAWADGE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 136102001297 74,344.00 03-JUN-2019

ANANTMATIJAIN INDIA Madhya Pradesh 136102001326 85,891.00 24-JAN-2021

AKSHADAMONDHE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 136102001447 1,57,815.00 06-JAN-2021

VIVEKMONDHE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 136102001448 80,998.00 13-JAN-2021

VARSHAUPADHYAY INDIA Madhya Pradesh 136102001180 1,76,875.00 28-FEB-2021

PARVATEEPATIDAR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 136102001439 58,141.00 04-MAR-2021

VIJAYAMPANVALKAR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 136104000131 64,833.00 03-MAR-2020

BHAGWANDASARORA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 136104000134 86,650.00 20-APR-2020

BHAGWANDASARORA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 136104000135 88,684.00 16-MAY-2020

RAMESHJAIN INDIA Madhya Pradesh 136104000137 87,515.00 24-JAN-2021

ANJUJAIN INDIA Haryana 140102000663 8,35,726.00 02-JUN-2018

SIDDHARATHJAIN INDIA Haryana 140102000664 2,10,413.00 24-JUL-2018

MsCHITRASRINATH INDIA Karnataka 142102000370 75,930.00 05-MAR-2021

RAHULSANURE INDIA Karnataka 142102000374 93,079.00 29-MAR-2021

HIRANNIAHP INDIA Karnataka 142104000169 8,14,819.00 22-FEB-2021

SWARNALATHAMH INDIA Karnataka 142104000167 5,00,171.00 28-FEB-2021

SWARNALATHAMH INDIA Karnataka 142104000168 5,00,171.00 28-FEB-2021

BHUVANESWARIS INDIA Tamil Nadu 149101000107 4,00,000.00 03-MAR-2021

sNSUSEELA INDIA Tamil Nadu 149102000255 9,41,819.00 03-NOV-2020

sNSUSEELA INDIA Tamil Nadu 149102000256 9,41,819.00 03-NOV-2020

sNSUSEELA INDIA Tamil Nadu 149102000257 9,41,819.00 03-NOV-2020

sNSUSEELA INDIA Tamil Nadu 149102000258 8,90,019.00 03-NOV-2020

sUMAMAGESWARIR INDIA Tamil Nadu 149102000261 7,06,512.00 04-FEB-2021

KNPORCHELVI INDIA Tamil Nadu 149102000146 1,34,153.00 31-MAR-2021

SAVITHIRI INDIA Tamil Nadu 149104000184 13,00,096.00 16-DEC-2020

SAVITHIRI INDIA Tamil Nadu 149104000185 11,81,905.00 16-DEC-2020

SKALYANARAMAN INDIA Tamil Nadu 149104000188 1,18,721.00 03-MAR-2021

SAKTHIVELR INDIA Tamil Nadu 157102000128 1,99,655.00 28-MAR-2021

MKTAMILSELVAN INDIA Tamil Nadu 158102000187 1,32,844.00 19-FEB-2021

MKTAMILSELVAN INDIA Tamil Nadu 158102000188 1,33,465.00 18-FEB-2021

SHIVPRAKASHMISHRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 159102000019 1,26,695.00 20-NOV-2019

UMAMISRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 159104000021 1,52,400.00 28-AUG-2019

KEDARTHAKUR INDIA Uttarakhand 160102000211 27,205.00 19-FEB-2021

ARCHANADEVI INDIA Uttarakhand 160102000210 53,885.00 14-MAR-2021

sSAVITA INDIA Uttarakhand 160102000212 53,885.00 17-MAR-2021

RANJANKUMARNEGI INDIA Uttarakhand 160102000213 53,885.00 23-MAR-2021

DHARAMPAL INDIA Uttarakhand 160102000214 53,885.00 24-MAR-2021

BHAJANIDEVI INDIA Uttarakhand 160102000216 53,885.00 24-MAR-2021

SRINIVASANJ INDIA Karnataka 161102000002 75,031.00 06-DEC-2017

ANITASINGH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 164102000228 65,115.00 02-JAN-2021

MAMTASENGAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 164102000238 1,15,456.00 16-MAR-2021

POONAM INDIA Haryana 165102000053 10,77,182.00 29-JUL-2020

LINGAVARSHINIP INDIA Tamil Nadu 168102000038 32,452.00 26-MAR-2021

ShriACHYUTAPUNNARAO INDIA Telangana 169102000158 53,885.00 26-MAR-2021

GANGAPPAG INDIA Karnataka 171104000008 1,15,913.00 13-MAR-2021

USHASHENOYP INDIA Karnataka 172104000102 1,19,467.00 29-MAR-2021
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USHASHENOYP INDIA Karnataka 172104000103 1,19,469.00 25-MAR-2021

HNVASANTHKUMAR INDIA Karnataka 177102000145 56,634.00 07-FEB-2021

HNSHANTHAKUMARI INDIA Karnataka 177104000117 73,921.00 19-MAR-2021

SHOBHASABU INDIA Rajasthan 183102000124 6,18,162.00 11-MAR-2021

GURUPRASADMUNEGOWDA INDIA Karnataka 185102000070 1,02,494.00 04-JAN-2020

sPRABHAVATISD INDIA Karnataka 185102000095 58,125.00 21-FEB-2021

ANANTHAKUMARPK INDIA Tamil Nadu 193102000004 53,857.00 02-JUL-2020

PokalaSarada INDIA Andhra Pradesh 196102000007 1,44,367.00 31-MAR-2021

GULSHANKUMAR INDIA Haryana 210102000014 2,62,169.00 07-DEC-2020

DEEPARANI INDIA Haryana 210102000022 2,63,271.00 29-MAR-2021

MOHANGANGARAAMANE INDIA Maharashtra 218102000119 53,461.00 28-MAR-2021

gauravsrivastava INDIA Uttar Pradesh 220102000012 1,08,365.00 04-JAN-2020

sLAKASHMIKESARWANI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 220102000013 57,557.00 12-MAR-2020

ASHISHMASSEY INDIA Uttar Pradesh 220102000021 58,125.00 03-NOV-2020

sHASEENABANO INDIA Uttar Pradesh 220102000140 2,16,104.00 17-JAN-2021

REKHADEVI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 220102000023 1,14,880.00 31-MAR-2021

SAGARIKAGHOSH INDIA Haryana 231102000102 8,71,152.00 10-JAN-2021

SATHISHALB INDIA Karnataka 232102000106 2,12,821.00 27-MAR-2021

BIJENDER INDIA Haryana 233102000014 23,214.00 31-JUL-2020

VADLAMUDISRIHARSHA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 244102000041 1,16,250.00 08-MAR-2021

LALITHAMMAS INDIA Karnataka 245104000109 27,140.00 09-FEB-2021

PSUNDARARAJAN INDIA Karnataka 245104000111 80,825.00 28-MAR-2021

JAIDEEPDUTTA INDIA Chhattisgarh 253102000009 47,679.00 28-FEB-2021

JAIDEEPDUTTA INDIA Chhattisgarh 253102000012 29,589.00 13-MAR-2021

RADHESHYAM INDIA Chhattisgarh 253104000106 23,797.00 29-NOV-2020

ZISHANHAIDERZAIDI INDIA Rajasthan 266102000104 1,29,701.00 10-JAN-2021

SACHINDRANATHGOSWAMI INDIA West Bengal 273104000102 62,621.00 16-JAN-2021

CHHANDAGOSWAMI INDIA West Bengal 273104000103 60,671.00 28-MAR-2021


